
 '24-'25 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Competition Results - Myrtle Beach

COMPETITION
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo - Open
#202 "Christmas Canon" Renner Dance 

Company

Mini Solo - Jazz #191 "Busted" Palmetto Performing Arts
#192 "Accessory" Havilah Dance 

Company
#187 "Shake it up" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Mini Solo - Contemporary
#190 "Mother Nature" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Mini Solo - Hip Hop #195 "Gimme Dat" Evolution Dance Complex

Mini Solo - Lyrical #194.1 "Blue Sky" NXT LVL Dance Experience

Mini Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre
#203 "Fairy Godmothers" Havilah Dance 

Company

Mini Small Group
#201 "Simon Says" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Mini Large Group #186 "Beach Watch" Havilah Dance Company

Junior Solo - Jazz
#208 "Make Some Room" Havilah Dance 

Company #213 "Well Hello" Evolution Dance Complex#214 "Staying Alive" Havilah Dance Company
#209.1 "Little Red Wagon" Infinity 

Dance Studio
#221 "Ain't No Mountain" Palmetto 

Performing Arts

Junior Solo - Hip Hop
#223 "Havanna" Carolina Dance Studio

Junior Solo - Tap
#225 "Stand Out" Havilah Dance Company

Junior Solo - Contemporary
#228 "Titanium" Renner Dance Company

#227 "Drag Shift" Dothan School of 
Dance

#226 "New York New Dorp" 
Evolution Dance Complex

Junior Solo - Lyrical
#231 "Every Heart" Evolution Dance Complex

#235 "Goodness of God" Legacy Dance 
Productions

#234 "The Me Hiding Inside" 
Evolution Dance Complex

Junior Solo - Musical Theatre
#242 "Let Me Entertain You" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Junior Solo - Open
#244 "Ain't that a kick in the head" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Junior Duet/Trio - Jazz
#249 "Crazy in Love" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#251 "I will come to you" Havilah Dance 

Company

Junior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#253 "Don't Give Up On Me" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Junior Duet/Trio - Musical Theater
#254 "Hocus Pocus" Soul & Spirit School of 

Performing Arts

Junior - Small Group - Jazz
#255 "9 To 5" Havilah Dance Company

#290 "Spice Girls" Evolution Dance 
Complex

#262 "Praise" NXT LVL Dance 
Experience

Junior - Small Group - Acro
#257 "Gasolina" NXT LVL Dance Experience

Junior - Small Group - Contemporary
#259 "Money" Havilah Dance Company

Junior - Small Group - Lyrical
#281 "Mamma Mia" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior - Small Group - Open
#285 "Shake it out" Evolution Dance Complex

Junior - Small Group - Tap
#278 "These Boots" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior - Large Group - Hip Hop
#256 "Shawty Get Loose" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior - Large Group - Jazz
#260 "Rasputin" Evolution Dance Complex



Junior - Large Group - Lyrical
#271 "Don't Hold Me" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior - Large Group - Tap
#277 "American Boy" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Junior - Line - Hip Hop
#275 "Jump in the LIne" Havilah Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen Solo - Jazz
#2 "That's Life" Havilah Dance Company #6 "Debut" The Movement Center

#5 "Queen" Evolution Dance 
Complex

Pre-Teen Solo - Hip Hop
#9 "Usher" Havilah Dance Company

Pre-Teen Solo - Tap
#11 "Budapest" Renner Dance Company

Pre-Teen Solo - Contemporary
#19 "Hold Your Breath" Havilah Dance 

Company
#18 "Chemical" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#17 "Reflect" Synergy Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen Solo - Lyrical
#26 "The Choreographer" Havilah Dance 

Company
#22 "This" Evolution Dance Complex

#29 "Million Years" Havilah Dance 
Company

Pre-Teen - Solo - Musical Theater
#30 "Fabulous" Carolina Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Solo - Open
#32 "My Mind" Havilah Dance Company

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#272 "Turning Page" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#261 "I miss you I'm sorry" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#287 "Glitter" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#276 "A Little Light" Synergy Dance Collective

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Tap
#284 "It's Alright" Divine Dance Center

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Musical Theatre
#280 "Both Reached for the Gun" Havilah 

Dance Company

Pre-Teen Small Group - Contemporary
#268 "Hunger" Evolution Dance Complex

Pre-Teen Small Group - Musical Theatre
#282 "First Wives Club" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Pre-Teen Small Group - Jazz
#286 "Jazz it up" Havilah Dance Company

Pre-Teen Small Group - Open
#292 "My Ode To Socks" Havilah Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen Small Group - Lyrical
#305 "Control" Evolution Dance Complex

Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz
#289 "OK" Evolution Dance Complex

Pre-Teen Large Group - Lyrical
#293 "Rain Catchers" Havilah Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen Large Group - Contemporary
#300 "Take me in your arms" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Pre-Teen Line - Hip Hop
#289 "Fall Guy" Havilah Dance Company

Pre-Teen Line - Tap
#303 "The Anthem" Havilah Dance Company

Pre-Teen Line - Contemporary
#309 "One Heartbeat" Havilah Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen Production
#302 "All I Do Is" Carolina Dance Studio

Pre-Teen Extended Production
#308 "Not Giving In" Carolina Dance Studio

Teen Solo - Jazz

#33 "Speaking German" Havilah Dance 
Company

Teen Solo - Hip Hop
#36 "Mash It Up" Independent



Teen Solo - Tap
#40 "Cloudy Day" The Southern Strutt #39 "Mercy" Havilah Dance Company

#38 "Help Is On The Way" Carolina 
Dance Studio

Teen Solo - Lyrical
#61 "My Way" Evolution Dance Complex #58 "Out Of The Shadows"

#67 "Lost In Paradise" Evolution 
Dance Complex

Teen Solo - Open
#71 "Saturday Sun" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Teen Solo - Contemporary
#52 "Come to Life" Havilah Dance Company

#43 "Lost Siren" NXT LVL Dance 
Experience

#51 "Ornament" Tenth Talent
#48 "Its Gonna Be A Long Walk" 

Havilah Dance Company
#46 "Logical" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#124 "Woman's Work" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#121 "Hold My Hand" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#123 "Open Hands" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience

Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#124.1 "What Happens Now" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience 

Teen Duet/Trio - Open
#125 "The Other Side" Carolina Dance Studio

Teen Duet/Trio - Tap
#126 "Can't Stop Us" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Teen Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#127 "Bounce" The Dance Company, Inc

Teen Small Group - Tap
#132 "Rock This Town" Carolina Dance Studio

Teen Small Group - Contemporary 
#139 "Little Birds" Evolution Dance Complex

Teen Small Group - Musical Theater
#135 "Worst Pies In London" Havilah Dance 

Company

Teen Small Group - Open
#149 "Dream Walkers" Evolution Dance 

Complex

Teen Small Group - Lyrical
#175 "What Is Time" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Teen Small Group - Jazz
#166.1 "Attitude" NXT LVL Dance Experience

Teen Large Group - Musical Theater
#159 "I Hope I Get It" Havilah Dance 

Company

Teen Large Group - Jazz
#158 "Here Comes The Rain" Evolution 

Dance Complex

Teen Large Group - Hip Hop
#141" Woman Commander" The Dance 

Company, Inc

Teen Large Group - Lyrical
#150 "Til The Day" Havilah Dance Company

Teen Large Group - Contemporary
#145 "Fighting For Me" Havilah Dance 

Company

Teen - Extended Production - Jazz
#129 "The Big City" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Teen - Line - Jazz
#143 "Give Em What They Want" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience

Teen - Line - Musical Theater
#131 "Brotherhood of Man" The Dance 

Company, Inc

Teen - Production - Hip Hop
#185 "Jokes On You" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Senior Solo - Jazz #77 "Mercy" Synergy Dance Collective
#73 "Blackout" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#75 "Grown Woman" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience 

Senior Solo - Hip Hop
#78 "Snap Yo Fingers" The Dance Company, 

Inc

Senior Solo - Tap
#81 "Wolves" The Movement Center

Senior Solo - Contemporary
#88.1 "I Won't Complain" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#87 "Why I Love" Inspire Performing 

Arts Company
#101 "Angel" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#90 "Cleanse" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#83 "Third Person" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Senior Solo - Lyrical
#108 "Purple Rain" Evolution Dance Complex

#112 "I'll Be Seeing You" Evolution 
Dance Complex

#104 "Bound To You" Evolution 
Dance Complex

Senior Solo - Musical Theater
#113 "Rose's Turn" The Dance Company, Inc



Senior Solo - Musical Theater
#113 "Rose's Turn" The Dance Company, Inc

Senior Solo - Open
#117 "Valerie" Havilah Dance Company

Senior Solo - Clogging
#119 "Rock With You" Legacy Dance 

Productions 

Senior Duet/Trio - Jazz
#146 "So Fresh So Clean" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Senior Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#153 "Smooth Chicks" The Dance Company, 

Inc

Senior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#162 "Don't You Dare" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Senior Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#163 "Not Now So When" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#164 "Plane Trees" Havilah Dance 

Company
#161 "Going To Be Wonderful" 

Synergy Dance Collective

Senior Small Group - Open 
#151 "Falling Upright" Havilah Dance 

Company

Senior Large Group - Lyrical
#152 "Hometown" Synergy Dance Collective

Senior Small Group - Ballet
#157 "Glass Beams" Synergy Dance Collective

Senior Small Group - Jazz
#16 "Prince" Havilah Dance Company

Senior Small Group - Contemporary
#181 "Strung Out" The Dance Company, Inc

Senior Large Group - Contemporary
#173 "Glow" Havilah Dance Company

Senior Large Group - Jazz
#138 "Move Ya Body" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Senior Large Group - Tap
#168 "Fly As Me" Havilah Dance Company

Senior Large Group - Lyrical
#178 "Sunlit Grave" Synergy Dance Collective

Senior Large Group - Open
#183 "Can I Start Over" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Senior Line - Contemporary
#146.1 "In My Mothers Arms" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience

Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Duet/Trio Top Overall Mini Small Group Top Overall Mini Large Group

1st #195 "Gimme Dat" Evolution Dance Complex
#203 "Fairy Godmothers" Havilah 

Dance Company
#201 "Simon Says" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#186 "Beach Watch" Havilah 

Dance Company

2nd #191 "Busted" Palmetto Performing Arts

3rd #194.1 "Blue Sky" NXT LVL Dance Experience

4th
#202 "Christmas Canon" Renner Dance 

Company

5th #192 "Accessory" Havilah Dance Company

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group Top Overall Junior Large Group Top Overall Junior Line/Production

1st
#244 "Ain't that a kick in the head" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#249 "Crazy in Love" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#285 "Shake it out" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#271 "Don't Hold Me" Evolution 

Dance Complex
#275 "Jump in the Line" Havilah 

Dance Company

2nd
#228 "Titanium" Renner Dance Company

#251 "I will come to you" Havilah 
Dance Company

#264 "Smile" Havilah Dance 
Company

#256 "Shawty Get Loose" 
Evolution Dance Complex

3rd
#227 "Drag Shift" Dothan School of Dance

#253 "Don't give up on me" Synergy 
Dance Collective

#281 "Mamma Mia" Evolution 
Dance Complex

#260 "Rasputin" Evolution Dance 
Complex

4th
#208 "Make Some Room" Havilah Dance 

Company
#259 "Money" Havilah Dance 

Company

5th
#213 "Well Hello" Evolution Dance Complex

#255 "9 To 5" Havilah Dance 
Company



Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Line/Prod

1st
# 19 "Hold Your Breath" Havilah Dance 

Company
#272 " Turning Page" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#292 "My Ode To Socks" Havilah 

Dance Company
#293 "Rain Catchers" Havilah 

Dance Company
#298 "Fall Guy" Havilah Dance 

Company

2nd
#32 "My Mind" Havilah Dance Company #284 "It's Alright" Divine Dance Center

#305 "Control" Evoution Dance 
Complex

#300 "Take me in your arms" 
Evolution Dance Complex

#309 "One Heartbeat" Havilah Dance 
Company

3rd
#18 "Chemical" Evolution Dance Complex

#280 "Both Reached for the Gun" 
Havilah Dance Company

#295 "Any Other World" Evolution 
Dance Complex

#289 "OK" Evolution Dance 
Complex

#303 "The Anthem" Havilah Dance 
Company

4th
#26 "The Choreographer" Havilah Dance 

Company
#276 "A Little Light" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#286 "Jazz It Up" Havilah Dance 

Company

5th
#22 "This" Evolution Dance Complex

#261 "I miss you I'm sorry" Evolution 
Dance Complex

#268 "Hunger" Evolution Dance 
Complex

Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Group Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Prod

1st
#52 "Come to Life" Havilah Dance Company

#126 "Can't Stop Us" Evolution Dance 
Complex

#139 "Little Birds" Evolution Dance 
Complex

#150 "Til the Day" Havilah Dance 
Company

#143 "Give Em What They Want" NXT 
LVL Dance Experience

2nd
#43 "Lost Siren" NXT LVL Dance Experience

#124.1 "What Happens Now" NXT LVL 
Dance Experience

#175 "What Is Time" NXT LVL 
Dance Experience

#158 "Here Comes the Rain" 
Evolution Dance Complex

#129 "The Big City" NXT LVL Dance 
Experience

3rd
#51 "Ornament" Tenth Talent

#124 "Woman's Work" Evolution Dance 
Complex

#144 "Hometown Glory" Evolution 
Dance Complex

#145 "Fighting For Me" Havilah 
Dance Company

#185 "Jokes On You" NXT LVL Dance 
Experience

4th
#61 "My Way" Evolution Dance Complex

#121 "Hold My Hand" Synergy Dance 
Collective

#149 "Dream Walkers" Evolution 
Dance Complex

5th
#48 "It's Gonna Be a Long Walk" Havilah 

Dance Company
#123 "Open Hands" NXT LVL Dance 

Experience
#135 "Worst Pies in London" 

Havilah Dance Company

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Duo/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group Top Overall Senior Line/Prod

1st
#88.1 "I Wont Complain" Evolution Dance 

Complex
#146 "So Fresh So Clean" Synergy 

Dance Collective
#151 "Falling Upright" Havilah 

Dance Company
#183 "Can I Start Over" Synergy 

Dance Collective
#146.1 "In My Mothers Arms" NXT 

LVL

2nd
#97 "Why I Love" Inspire Performing Arts 

Company
#163 "Not Now So When" Synergy 

Dance Collective
#157 "Glass Beams" Synergy 

Dance Collective
#178 "Sunlit Grave" Synergy 

Dance Collective

3rd
#117 "Valerie" Havilah Dance Company

#164 "Plane Trees" Havilah Dance 
Company

#152 "Hometown" Synergy Dance 
Collective

#173 "Glow" Havilah Dance 
Company

4th
#101 "Angel" Syndergy Dance Collective

#162 "Don't You Dare" NXT LVL Dance 
Experience 

#172 "Valentine" Synergy Dance 
Collective

5th
#90 "Cleanse" Synergy Dance Collective

#161 "Going To Be Wonderful" Synergy 
Dance Collective

#138 "Move Ya Body" NXT LVL 
Dance Experience 

Friday 3rd Awards

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#142 "More" Carolina Dance Studio #173 "Glow" Havilah Dance Company
#157 "Glass Beams" Synergy Dance 

Collective

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#143 "Give Em What They Want" NXT 
LVL Dance Experience

#139 "Little Bird" Evolution Dance Complex
#131 "Brotherhood Of Man" The Dance 

Company, Inc

Saturday 1st Awards 

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#250 "Old Friends" Evolution Dance 
Complex

#205 "Fire" Synergy Dance Collective
#229 "Hate U Love U" Soul & Spirit 

School of Performing Arts

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#254 "Hocus Pocus" Soul & Spirit 
School of Performing Arts

#201 "Simon Says" NXT LVL Dance 
Experience

#186 "Beach Watch" Havilah Dance 
Company

Saturday 2nd Awards 

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice



#288 "Heartburn" The Dance Company 
Inc

#284 "It's Alright" Divine Dance Center
#267 "Color of the Wind" NXT LVL 

Dance Experience

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#295 "Any Other World" Evolution 
Dance Complex

#300 "Take me in your arms" Evolution 
Dance Complex

#302 "All I Do Is" Caroline Dance Studio

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Kenzie Barefoot Evolution Dance Complex Harley Covington Evolution Dance Complex

Adelia Butler Haviliah Dance Company Amya Session Havilah Dance Company

Presley Scibilia NXT LVL Dance Experience Haven Xon NXT LVL Dance Experience

NATIONALS

Railynn Stowe Inspire Performing Arts Company

KJ Disher Renner Dance Company

Hanalei Shively Synergy Dance Collective

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Bryce Johnson Havilah Dance Company Spencer Bradley Evolution Dance Complex

Lucy Hobbs Evolution Dance Complex Aiden Mckeiver
Inspire Performing Arts 

Company

Hadley Fulford NXT LVL Dance Experience Talia Cunningham Havilah Dance Company

Kadence Risden Palmetto Performing Arts Jaila Simmons Evolution Dance Complex

Vivienne Shillabeer Dothan School of Dance Palmer Lentz NXT LVL Dance Experience

Addison Whitt Birmingham Dance Theatre Charlie Strickland Renner Dance Company

Brindle Anderson Infinity Dance Studio

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Allison Ripley Techniques In Motion School Of Dance Mary Kathryn Moss Techniques In Motion

Kerrington Baker Havilah Dance Company Addison Rogers Inspire Performing Arts

Leoni Noch Havilah Dance Company Spencer Bradley Evolution Dance Complex

Leighton Shaffer Havilah Dance Company

Mckenzie Kincaid Havilah Dance Company

Everly Young NXT LVL Dance Experience

Emery Steensland Dothan School of Dance

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Bridget Bailey Havilah Dance Company Addison Edwards Havilah Dance Company

Imri Cunningham Havilah Dance Company Malea Moore Havilah Dance Company

Avrie Ashmore Evolution Dance Complex Raia Hyland Havilah Dance Company

Ava Grace Boysen Evolution Dance Complex Nolan Schewzyk Evolution Dance Complex

Parker Adair Evolution Dance Complex Braelyn Lang Havilah Dance Company



Angelina Ferrara Eugenia"s Dance Studio

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Brielle Wilson The Dance Company, Inc. Presque Hunter Techniques In Motion

Macario Mills Inspire Performing Arts Company Sara Ohlinger Inspire Performing Arts

Kameron Foster Havilah Dance Company Kameron Foster Havilah Dance Company

Harper Welch Evolution Dance Complex Angelina Ferrara Eugenias Dance Studio

Ally Perez Carolina Dance Studio Addison Edwards Havilah Dance Company

Abigail Reading Eugenia's Dance Studio

TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Blakely Devine Havilah Dance Company Alaina Cabell
Steps On Stage Academy Of 

Performing Arts

Mia Pollock Havilah Dance Company Ellyson Philemon Evolution Dance Complex

Ellie Ochipa Evolution Dance Complex Mia Snyder Evolution Dance Complex

Sydney Stox NXT LVL Dance Experience Noelle Gockerell Evolution Dance Complex

Olivia Enyart The Movement Center Alydia Solomon Tenth Talent

NATIONALS LA AGENCY
Libbie Pinkerton The Dance Company, Inc.
Anne Marshall Easterling Synergy Dance Collective
Kaydence Lannou Evolution Dance Complex
Abby Glover Evolution Dance Complex
Eva Schaefer NXT LVL Dance Experience
Gemma Novak Havilah Dance Company

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Ella Gagnon Evolution Dance Complex Amari Lanier
Inspire Performing Arts 

Company

Bailey Porter NXT LVL Dance Experience Savion Smith
Inspire Performing Arts 

Company

Anniston Hite NXT LVL Dance Experience Marley Brown Havilah Dance Company

Kingsley Herrington NXT LVL Dance Experience Sophie Bosquet Havilah Dance Company

Crissy Stobert Eugenia"s Dance Studio Cobi Tucker Havilah Dance Company

Julia Paini The Movement Center Lucian Scianno Havilah Dance Company

Virginia Adams Synergy Dance Collective Paige Reed Havilah Dance Company

NATIONALS Millennium Dance Complex

Emersen Lake Synergy Dance Collective Raegan Quattlebaum Carolina Dance Studio

Ragan Roper Synergy Dance Collective

Miyah Westbrook Inspire Performing Arts Company LA AGENCY

Ella Hart Evolution Dance Complex
Ava George - Evolution dance 

Complex

Perry Thompson Evolution Dance Complex
Mackenzie Bell - Legacy Dance 

Productions

Emma Claire Carroll Evolution Dance Complex
Parker Treitmaier - The 

Movement Center



Laylah Johnson NXT LVL Dance Experience

Jenica Thompson The Movement Center

SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS

Junior:

Emerie May - Inspire Performing 
Arts

Nevaeh Howard - Soul & Spirit School of 
Performing Arts

Chloe Eck - Techniques In Motion

Jake Miller - Techniques In Motion Aubrie Adams - Evolution Dance Complex
Claire Shephard - Synergy Dance 

Collective

Kira Kanagy - Carolina Dance Studio Eliza Creehan - The Dance Company, Inc
A'jada Belk - Inspire Performing Arts 

Co. 

Pre-Teen:

Ellie Rodriguez - Carolina Dance 
Studio

Sydney Fitzgerald - Divine Dance Center
Kaidyn Sanders - Fearless Dance at 

Jackson Day

Raegan Grigsby - Techniques In 
Motion

Adelynn Dunn - Synergy Dance Collective
Breckyn Mason - Havilah Dance 

Company

Violet Brown - Synergy Dance 
Collective

Juliana Torres - The Dance Company, Inc
Kate Walters - Renner Dance 

Company

Teen:

Ellis Mooney - Legacy Dance 
Productions

Teagan Price - Fearless Dance at Jackson 
Day

Daniel Welchans - The Dance 
Company, Inc

Zoe Reed - Havilah Dance Company Caitlyn Endy - Havilah Dance Company Ava Godbee - Burns Dance Studio

Piper Allen - Techniques In Motion Mia Masse - Carolina Dance Studio
Kaydince Bowman - Legacy Dance 

Productions

Senior:

Lexi Crandall - Synergy Dance 
Collective

Marigail Frazier - Legacy Dance 
Productions

Layla Pierce - Synergy Dance 
Collective

Danika Allison - The Dance 
Company, Inc

Lucian Scianno - Havilah Dance Company
Ava George - Evolution Dance 

Complex

Hajar McGrattan - NXT LVL Dance 
Experience

Brynn Montroy - NXT LVL Dance 
Experience

Carlie Brummett - Synergy Dance 
Collective


